

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3010/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2007 in WP(C) No. 548/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA THR.SEC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing petitioner-in-person the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice. Process be given dasti as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master