

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3010/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2007 in WP(C) No. 548/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA THR.SEC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harsh Parekh, Adv. for  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing petitioner-in-person and counsel the Court made  
the following O R D E R

Two weeks are granted for filing vakalatnama and reply.  
immediately thereafter.

List

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master